
NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS LICENCIA MODALIDAD CATEGORIA
1 ANTONIO BOSQUE SAN EMETERIO 31397 A.LIBRE S / M
2 BORJA MARTINEZ 28016 A.LIBRE S /M
3 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ NOGUEIRAS 25599 A.LIBRE S/M
4 TOMAS PEREZ DIEGO 17246 A.LIBRE S/M
5 IÑAKI GALLEGO ARROYO 52397 A.LIBRE S/M
6 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ MARTIN 20334 A.LIBRE S/M
7 RUBEN GARCIA SALINERO 24349 A.LIBRE S/M
8 LUIS GABINO FUEYO A.LIBRE S/M
9 JOHNNY TAMAYO 52471 A.LIBRE S/M

10 PILAR ALVAREZ BARBON A.LIBRE S/F
11 JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ A.LIBRE S/M
12 BENIGNO ALVAREZ LOPEZ 31334 A.LIBRE S/M
13 RUBEN PLAZA SANCHEZ 28018 A.LIBRE S/M
14 Jaime martinez 52190 A.MECANICO S/M
15 CARLOS ANDECOCHEA 18329 A.MECANICO S/M
16 FRANCISCO CAMPUZANO 27060 A.RECTO S / M
17 LUIS A. PALACIO MENDIGUCHIA 27495 A.RECTO S / M
18 VICENTE MARTINEZ 28017 A.RECTO S/M
19 Antonio vidrialez  52288 A.RECTO S/M
20 ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ MORAN 4106 A.RECTO S/M
21 LUIS CARRERA POSADA 22927 A.RECTO S/M
22 EUGENIO VILLANUEVA 23677 A.RECTO S/M
23 ANGEL ALBOR ASTORGA A.RECTO S/M
24 SERGIO OTERO 52428 A.RECTO S/M
25 RENE FERNANDEZ A.RECTO S/M
26 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ CANEDA A.RECTO S/M
27 JOSU URRUTIA A.RECTO S/M
28 MAITE MORATINOS 24027 REC/VISOR S / F
29 ANGEL BARREDA 31013 REC/VISOR S / M
30 HECTOR MARTINEZ 27512 REC/VISOR S/M
31 JAVIER MARTIN ALONSO 31399 REC/VISOR S/M
32 ROCIO SOLARES 31019 REC/VISOR S/F
33 DANIEL COBO CAYON E.TR REC/VISOR S/M
34 PABLO ABRIL MENDEZ 26459 REC/VISOR S/M
35 MARIA ALVAREZ COLLADA SUB14 /VISOR F
36 ERIC ARMENGOD DE LAS HERAS 30063 SUB14/SIN VISOR M
37 DIEGO PALENCIA TORRE E.TR SUB14/SIN VISOR M
38 GERMAN COBO VEGA 24024 SUB14/SIN VISOR M
39  ISAR BRAVO MENDEZ 28435 SUB14/VISOR M
40 MANUEL OYANGUREN 31012 TRADI S / M
41 FRANCISCO GOMEZ BEDIA 27748 TRADI S/M
41 DAVID BARRIUSO 30497 TRADI S / M
43 Irune Lacalle zabala     52306 TRADI S /F
44 ANGEL GONZALEZ PEREZ 27617 TRADI S/M
45 JOSE GUTIERREZ LLERA 29139 TRADI S/M
46 HECTOR REQUEJO 51822 TRADI S/M
47 JOSE MANUEL SUAREZ 21783 TRADI S/M
48 MANUEL  JUNQUERA MARTINEZ 27660 TRADI S/M
49 Alfredo Bengoa Arroyo 51668 TRADI S/M



50 Angel Carrillo Aranda 51758 TRADI VET
51 Roberto Martinez Peso 51821 TRADI S/M
52 Miguel Angel Lario Vazquez   51429 TRADI S/M
53 Julio Ignacio Ten Bayona 51513 TRADI S/M
54 MAR SOLARES 31017 TRADI S/F
55 JOSE COBO RODRIGUEZ 24878 TRADI S/M
56 IÑAKI ZUBIZARRETA ARCE 51632 TRADI S/M
57 ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ ANGUIS 24326 TRADI S/M
58 MARI GUERRA 52452 TRADI S/F
59 FRANCISCO SESMA 18318 TRADI S/M
60 JULIO ARMENGOD GOMEZ 30064 TRADI S/M
61 JESUS RAMON LOPEZ GOMEZ 24636 TRADI S/M
62 ESTEBAN BOLADO ARCE 25001 TRADI S/M
63 ELENA GONZALEZ LEZUMA 26581 TRADI S/M
64 OSCAR GARCIA FERNANDEZ 29914 TRADI S/M
65 GUADA MIERA GOMEZ 20537 TRADI S/M
66 JOSE MIGUEL FERNANDEZ SAIZ 30606 TRADI S/M
67 JOSE MANUEL GOMEZ GOMEZ 24635 TRADI S/M
68 JOSE ANTONIO AMOR CEPEDA TRADI S/M
69 ALBERTO RUBIO MUÑIZ TRADI S/M
70 JUAN MANUEL SALOR TRADI S/M
71 MAURI GAVILAN 52035 TRADI S/M
72 LUIS CARLOS PUERTA MARTINEZ 31333 TRADI S/M
73 PLACIDO FADON TRADI S/M
74 JOSE COBO GOMEZ 28797 TRADI S/M
75 PEDRO MOSQUERA GARCIA 30467 TRADI S/M
76 LORENZO PEREZ MURCIEGO 27773 TRADI S/M
77 FERNANDO MANDADO 28421 TRADI S/M
78 VERONICA BENAITE 30491 TRADI S/F
79 CONCEPCION COCA 10172 TRADI S/F
80 LUIS RAMON CUETO 29720 TRADI S/M
81 FRCO JAVIER HERRERO 29500 TRADI S/M
82 MANUEL HARO MAESTRO 30867 TRADI S/M
83 MIGUEL ANGEL FERRERO RIVAS 27652 TRADI S/M
84 MARIA JOSE MOSQUERA GARCIA 28012 TRADI S/F
85 jUAN HERNANDEZ MENENDEZ 27183 TRADI S/M
86 CIPRIAN PAUL COANTA 29139 TRADI S/M
87 JOAQUIN IGLESIAS 31332 TRADI S/M
88 JOSE IGNACIO BELON SANCHEZ 31330 TRADI S/M
89 DANIEL FERNANDEZ 29141 TRADI S/M
90 CARLOS ABRIL GOMEZ TRADI S/M
91 ANGEL PASCUAL LASTRA TRADI S/M
92 LUIS MARQUEZ TRADI S/M
93
94
95
96
97
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TRADI
MASCUALINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS LICENCIA MODALIDAD CATEGORIA CLUB PUNTUACIÓN
1 CIPRIAN PAUL COANTA 29139 TRADI S/M CARABEO 269
2 ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ ANGUIS 24326 TRADI S/M ARLUTEVA 250
3 JOSE MANUEL GOMEZ GOMEZ 24635 TRADI S/M A.SUANCES 242
4 FRANCISCO GOMEZ BEDIA 27748 TRADI S/M A.CAYON 234
5 ESTEBAN BOLADO ARCE 25001 TRADI S/M A.SUANCES 233
6 MIGUEL ANGEL FERRERO RIVAS 27652 TRADI S/M XITIA 229
7 PLACIDO FADON TRADI S/M LAVIANA 229
8 PEDRO MOSQUERA GARCIA 30467 TRADI S/M XITIA 226
9 DAVID BARRIUSO 30497 TRADI S/M TRASTOLILLU 224

10 JOSE ANTONIO AMOR CEPEDA TRADI S/M LAVIANA 223
11 FRANCISCO SESMA 18318 TRADI S/M DIARCO 222
12 LUIS CARLOS PUERTA MARTINEZ 31333 TRADI S/M ARLUTEVA 219
13 JOSE MANUEL SUAREZ 21783 TRADI S/M XITIA 215
14 JESUS RAMON LOPEZ GOMEZ 24636 TRADI S/M A.SUANCES 212
15 jUAN HERNANDEZ MENENDEZ 27183 TRADI S/M ARLUTEVA 210
16 MAURI GAVILAN 52035 TRADI S/M DIARCO 207
17 JOSE IGNACIO BELON SANCHEZ 31330 TRADI S/M ARLUTEVA 195
18 ANGEL GONZALEZ PEREZ 27617 TRADI S/M TRASTOLILLU 194
19 Julio Ignacio Ten Bayona 51513 TRADI S/M GEZALERIAK 188
20 MANUEL  JUNQUERA MARTINEZ 27660 TRADI S/M XITIA 186
21 FERNANDO MANDADO 28421 TRADI S/M A.SANTANDER 183
22 JOSE COBO RODRIGUEZ 24878 TRADI S/M A. CAYON 178
23 IÑAKI ZUBIZARRETA ARCE 51632 TRADI S/M GEZALERIAK 177
24 JULIO ARMENGOD GOMEZ 30064 TRADI S/M A.SUANCES 176
25 HECTOR REQUEJO 51822 TRADI S/M GEZALERIAK 174
26 JOSE COBO GOMEZ 28797 TRADI S/M A.CAYON 174
27 LUIS MARQUEZ TRADI S/M TRASTOLILLU 174
28 MANUEL OYANGUREN 31012 TRADI S/M TRASTOLILLU 173
29 DANIEL FERNANDEZ 29141 TRADI S/M TRASTOLILLU 173



30 JUAN MANUEL SALOR TRADI S/M LAVIANA 171
31 Alfredo Bengoa Arroyo 51668 TRADI S/M ABANTO GEZALERIAK 162
32 ALBERTO RUBIO MUÑIZ TRADI S/M LAVIANA 159
33 Miguel Angel Lario Vazquez   51429 TRADI S/M GEZALERIAK 158
34 CARLOS ABRIL GOMEZ TRADI S/M TRASTOLILLU 156
35 JOAQUIN IGLESIAS 31332 TRADI S/M ARLUTEVA 156
36 Roberto Martinez Peso 51821 TRADI S/M ABANTO GEZALERIAK 154
37 OSCAR GARCIA FERNANDEZ 29914 TRADI S/M A.SUANCES 151
38 Angel Carrillo Aranda 51758 TRADI S/M ABANTO GEZALERIAK 141
39 LORENZO PEREZ MURCIEGO 27773 TRADI S/M A.SANTANDER 141
40 JOSE GUTIERREZ LLERA 29139 TRADI S/M TRASTOLILLU 132
41 JOSE MIGUEL FERNANDEZ SAIZ 30606 TRADI S/M A.SUANCES 128
42 ANGEL PASCUAL LASTRA TRADI S/M TRASTOLILLU 127
43 MANUEL HARO MAESTRO 30867 TRADI S/M A.SANTANDER 109
44 FRCO JAVIER HERRERO 29500 TRADI S/M A.SANTANDER 83
45 LUIS RAMON CUETO 29720 TRADI S/M A.SANTANDER 76

TRADI
FEMENINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS LICENCIA MODALIDAD CATEGORIA CLUB PUNTUACIÓN
1 MARIA JOSE MOSQUERA GARCIA 28012 TRADI S/F XITIA 204
2 Irune Lacalle zabala     52306 TRADI S/F ORDIZIA 165
3 VERONICA BENAITE 30491 TRADI S/F A.SANTANDER 139
4 MARI GUERRA 52452 TRADI S/F DIARCO 128
5 MAR SOLARES 31017 TRADI S/F TRASTOLILLU 122
6 GUADA MIERA GOMEZ 20537 TRADI S/F A.SUANCES 84
7 CONCEPCION COCA 10172 TRADI S/F A.SANTANDER 62



A.LIBRE
MASCUALINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS LICENCIA MODALIDAD CATEGORIA CLUB PUNTUACIÓN
1 JOHNNY TAMAYO 52471 A.LIBRE S/M ORDIZIA 342
2 RUBEN GARCIA SALINERO 24349 A.LIBRE S/M XITIA 332
3 JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ A.LIBRE S/M LAVIANA 320
4 BORJA MARTINEZ 28016 A.LIBRE S /M TRASTOLILLU 312
5 IÑAKI GALLEGO ARROYO 52397 A.LIBRE S/M ORDIZIA 295
6 LUIS GABINO FUEYO A.LIBRE S/M LAVIANA 280
7 RUBEN PLAZA SANCHEZ A.LIBRE S/M TRASTOLILLU 277
8 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ NOGUEIRAS 25599 A.LIBRE S/M XITIA 274
9 CARLOS ANCOCHEA A.LIBRE S/M EL PENDO 270

10 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ MARTIN 20334 A.LIBRE S/M EL PENDO 259
11 TOMAS PEREZ DIEGO 17246 A.LIBRE S/M EL PENDO 249
12 BENIGNO ALVAREZ LOPEZ 31334 A.LIBRE S/M ARLUTEVA 243
13 ANTONIO BOSQUE SAN EMETERIO 31397 A.LIBRE S/M EL PENDO 171

A.LIBRE
FEMENINO

1 PILAR ALVAREZ BARBON A.LIBRE S/F LAVIANA 330



A.MECANICO
MASCULINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS LICENCIA MODALIDAD CATEGORIA CLUB PUNTUACIÓN
1 JAIME MARTÍNEZ 52190 A.MECANICO S/M ORDIZIA 280



A.RECTO
MASCUALINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS LICENCIA MODALIDAD CATEGORIA CLUB PUNTUACION
1 Antonio vidrialez  52288 A.RECTO S/M ORDIZIA 229
2 ANGEL ALBOR ASTORGA A.RECTO S/M LAVIANA 226
3 RENE FERNANDEZ A.RECTO S/M LAVIANA 189
4 EUGENIO VILLANUEVA 23677 A.RECTO S/M A. CASTRO 180
5 LUIS A. PALACIO MENDIGUCHIA 27495 A.RECTO S/M TRASTOLILLU 178
6 SERGIO OTERO 52428 A.RECTO S/M ORDIZIA 168
7 VICENTE MARTINEZ 28017 A.RECTO S/M TRASTOLILLU 163
8 LUIS CARRERA POSADA 22927 A.RECTO S/M A. SANTANDER 139
9 JOSU URRUTIA HORNA 51794 A.RECTO S/M GEZALERIAK 137

10 FRANCISCO CAMPUZANO 27060 A.RECTO S/M A. CAYON 128
11 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ CANELA 51645 A.RECTO S/M GEZALERIAK 116
12 ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ MORAN 4106 A.RECTO S/M TEXU 93

A.RECTO
FEMENINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS LICENCIA MODALIDAD CATEGORIA CLUB PUNTUACION
1 ELENA GONZALEZ LECUMA 26581 A.RECTO S/F A.SUANCES 105



RECURVO
MASCULINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS LICENCIA MODALIDAD CATEGORIA CLUB PUNTUACIÓN
1 PABLO ABRIL MENDEZ 26459 REC/VISOR S/M TRASTOLILLU 241
2 HECTOR MARTINEZ 27512 REC/VISOR S/M TRASTOLILLU 228
3 ANGEL BARREDA 31013 REC/VISOR S/M TRASTOLILLU 167
4 JAVIER MARTIN ALONSO 31399 REC/VISOR S/M XITIA 161
5 DANIEL COBO CAYON E.TR REC/VISOR S/M TRASTOLILLU 110

RECURVO
FEMENINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS LICENCIA MODALIDAD CATEGORIA CLUB PUNTUACIÓN
1 ROCIO SOLARES 31019 REC/VISOR S/F TRASTOLILLU 128
2 MAITE MORATINOS 24027 REC/VISOR S/F TRASTOLILLU 115

SUB14/VISOR
FEMENINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS LICENCIA MODALIDAD CATEGORIA CLUB PUNTUACIÓN
1 MARIA ALVAREZ COLLADA SUB 14 /VISOR F XITIA 230

SUB14/VISOR
MASCULINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS LICENCIA MODALIDAD CATEGORIA CLUB PUNTUACIÓN
1  ISAR BRAVO MENDEZ 28435 SUB14/VISOR M TRASTOLILLU 139



SUB14/ SIN VISOR
MASCUALINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS LICENCIA MODALIDAD CATEGORIA CLUB PUNTUACION
1 ERIC ARMENGOD DE LAS HERAS 30063 SUB14/SIN VISOR M A.SUANCES 152
2 GERMAN COBO VEGA 24024 SUB14/SIN VISOR M TRASTOLILLU 141
3 DIEGO PALENCIA TORRE E.TR SUB14/SIN VISOR M A.SUANCES 76
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